

Misc case 31 of 2014 (MISC CASE 3101/14)

Order No.124 dated 15.07.2023

O.P. is without steps.

Petitioner files a petition praying for adjournment on the ground stated there in along with a petition praying for extension of the order dated 23.06.14.

Heard. Considered. The prayers are allowed.

To 07.10.2023 for production of the child.

D/C by me

Additional District Judge

Additional District Judge
3rd Court, Alipore
(WB00757)