

MISC CASE – 31 OF 2014(CIS 3101 OF 2014)

ORDER NO 135
DATE 02.09.2024

Today is fixed for production of the child.

Respondent files hazira.

Petitioner files a petition praying for extension of the order dt 23.06.2024 .

Copy served.

The prayer is heard considered and allowed.

Petitioner also files a petition praying for time for production of child on the ground stated there in. Photo Copy of periodic list attached with the petition.

Copy served.

The prayer is heard considered and allowed.

To 05.10.2024 for production of the child. Interim order extended till the next date.

ADJ3RD
ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS
(JO COD WB 00742)